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CLASSVI.—CUSTOMSANDMARINEDEPARTMENTS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

'tern. 188 i-89.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.

67
(IS

69

VOTE No. 35.
Salaeies—continued.
Dunedin—continued.

3 Lockers, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 1 at £165
7 Lockers (Writers), 4 at £187, 2 at £172, 1 at £1G2...
Messenger

Port Chalmers—
Tide Surveyor
Engine Driver
Boatman

£

510
1,254

120

70
71
72

320
144
128

73

74
'7;">

76
77
78
70
80
81
82

Oamaru—
Collector

Timaru—
Collector and Surveyor, Registrar of Births &c, and

Vaccination Inspector
Clerk and Landing Waiter

Lyttelton and Ghristchurch—
Collector■ Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
2 Clerks, 1 at £130, 1 at £120...
3 Cadets, 2 at £110, 1 at £80
Warehouse Keeper
3 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers, 1 at £325,

1 at £250, 1 at £240
Tide Surveyor
4 Lockers (Writers), 2 at £187,1 at £148,1 at £157 ...
Locker
Coxswain
Boatman
Messenger

Chatham Islands—Sub-Collector, Sheriff (fees), Resident Magistrate, Re-
gistrar of Births &c, and Vaccination Inspector

Contribution to Vote " Marine and Harbours "

325

420
260

550
375
325
250
300
170

83
8!.
85
86
87
88

815
275
679
180
157
145
126

89
230
16590

Othee Chabges—
Tidewaiters,Extra Clerical and other Assistance
Expenses connected with Customs Convictions and

Seizures
Rent of temporary Customhouse at Auckland
Contingencies, including Coals and Expenses for Steam

Launches, Travelling Expenses of Officers, Cost^ of
Instruments, Rewards for Suppression of Smuggling
and Illicit Distillation, and for Special Services in
Protection of the Revenue ...

29,587

91.
92

600

93
250
450

3,300

4,600

Reduction since Financial Statement
34,187

110

Total—Vote No. 35 ... 34,297

CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

1
2

VOTE No. 36.
Othee Chak&f.s—Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish

Quarantine Keepers—At Auckland, £108 ; Wellington,
£120 ; Lyttelton, £120 ;JPort Chalmers, £120

Quarantine contingencies

1,300

1,968
3

468
200

Total—Vote No. 36 ..-.
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